
7 

142 

140 

134 

130 

141 

ENGLISHCOMBE LANE 

1 to 3 

133 

131 

118 

123 
104 

119 

2a
 

107 92 

2 1 

93 

89 

6 

1 

2 

8 

87 

85 

15 

77 

75 

12
 

77a  

29 31 

75a 

73 

41 39 

37 
35 

33 

75b 

CLASSIFICATION - CONTAINS BASELINE INFORMATION 

DO NOT SCALE 

0 10m 35m 50m 

Drawing Scale Meters 0.00° 

SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL Drawing Suitability Status Project Title 

INFORMATION FOR PLANNING S2 Englishcombe Lane, Bath 
In addition to the hazards/risks normally associated with the types of work 

detailed on this drawing, note the following: 

CONSTRUCTION 

The Octagon 
Pynes Hill Court 
Rydon Lane 
Exeter, 

Supported Living for Autistic Persons 

Drawing Title 

EX2 5AZ Site Location Plan 
MAINTENANCE/CLEANING 

Tel: +44(0)1392 352900 
www.atkinsglobal.com 

©  SNC-Lavalin (2019) 

DECOMMISSIONING/DEMOLITION 

Client 

Bath & North East Somerset Council 
Lewis House 
Manvers Street 

Scale 

1:1250 
Original Size 

A3 

Originator 

JS 
Date 

17.07.23 

Checker Reviewer 

CR MM 
Date Date 

18.07.23 18.07.23 

Authoriser 

AG 
Date 

18.07.23 

It is assumed that all works will be carried out by a competent contractor 
working, where appropriate, to an approved method statement 

P01  17.07.23    For Planning 
Rev. Date Description By Chk'd App'd 

Bath 
BA1 1JG 

Drawing Number 

5208627-ATK-EL-00-D-A-01-1-002 

Revision 

P01 

CLASSIFICATION - CONTAINS BASELINE INFORMATION 

ENGLISHCOMBE LANE 

ENGLISHCOMBE LANE 

ENGLISHCOMBE LANE 

ST
IR

TI
N

G
AL

E 
R

O
AD

 

ST
IR

TI
N

G
AL

E 
R

O
AD

 

Playground 

LB 

LB 

Englishcombe Lodge 

N 

At
ki

ns
 P

ro
je

ct
 N

um
be

r: 
52

08
04

0 


	Sheets and Views
	A3


